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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 3 Men, 400m Medley Open
5.3.2011 - 11:16 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

pioniri

1. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:23.22 424
2. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:30.26 398
3. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:34.64 382
4. LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 7:39.26 148

kadeti

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:55.12 557
2. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:13.17 466
3. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:18.11 445
4. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:18.37 444
5. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:24.11 421
6. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:27.43 408
7. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:36.69 375
8. ROMIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 6:31.28 239

juniori

1. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:36.15 680
2. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:39.34 657
3. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:42.69 634
4. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 5:05.15 504
5. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:41.31 360
6. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:56.94 315

seniori

1. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:39.25 658
2. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:49.40 591
3. JOVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 4:52.59 572
4. SRDANOV, Ivan 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:10.94 476

apsolutna

1. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:36.15 680
2. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:39.25 658
3. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:39.34 657
4. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:42.69 634
5. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:49.40 591
6. JOVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 4:52.59 572
7. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:55.12 557
8. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 5:05.15 504
9. SRDANOV, Ivan 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:10.94 476

10. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:13.17 466
11. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:18.11 445
12. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:18.37 444
13. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:23.22 424
14. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:24.11 421
15. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:27.43 408
16. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:30.26 398
17. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:34.64 382
18. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:36.69 375
19. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:41.31 360
20. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:56.94 315
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 3, Men, 400m Medley, apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

21. ROMIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 6:31.28 239
22. LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 7:39.26 148


